24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40

Pa

Prepared By

Rollno
201511400001

201511400002

201511400003
201511400004
201511400005
201511400006
201511400007
201511400008
201511400009
201511400010
201511400011
201511400012
201511400013
201511400014
201511400015
201511400017
201511400018
201511400019
201511400020
201511400021
201511400022
201511400023

201511400024

201511400026
201511400027

201511400028

201511400029
201511400030

201511400031

201511400033
201511400034
201511400035

201511400036
201511400037

201511400038
201511400039

201511400041
201511400042
201511400043
201511400044
201511400045

Name
AAKASH KUMAR

ABUZAR ANSARI

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT SUNDRIYAL
AMRISH ALI

ANUJ KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
deepkant chaudhary
GAURAV SHARMA
HEMANT KUMAR
JAVED ALI

JYOTEE SONEE
KAJAL DEVI

KANAK SINGH
KEVALYAN JAIN

KM KOMAL

KM PINKI CHOUHAN
KM SHIBA

KM. ANJU

KM. NILAM RANI
KM. POOJA GUPTA
KM. SARIKA GAUTAM

KM.DEEPIKA VISHWKARMA

MANAVVAR ALI
MANEESH KUMAR

MOHD AHSAN
MOHD AZAM KHAN
MOHD AZEEM
MUNTZEER

NIDHI SAINI
KM NISHA KAUSHIK
NITISH KUMAR

KM NOSHEEN
PALAK AGRAWAL

RAHUL KUMAR
RAJAN WALIA

SHAHARUKH
SHEFALI PUNDIR
SHUBHAM SINGH
Simant Chaudhary
SOHRAB ALI

Father’S Name
ISAM SINGH

KALIM AHMAD ANSARI

LEKH PAL

HARI PARASAD SUNDRIYAL
ILIYASH

AMAR PAL

BABLOO

Narender kumar
DAUDAYAL SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
SULTAN AHAMAD

SHIV POOJAN

VIOND KUMAR

NETRAPAL SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR JAIN

SHIV KUMAR

BARFAN

ZAHUR HASAN

ISHWAR CHAND

BACHAN SINGH

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA
PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

TILAK RAM

MOHD. MUNEESH
VIOND KUMAR

MOHD HASIM
RIFAKAT ALI

MOHD SHAMEEM
MUSTAFA SALMANI

HARPAL SINGH
RADHESHYAM
SURENDER SINGH

MOHD. DILSHAD
PANKAJ KUMAR

PRITAM SINGH
AMRISH WALIA

NASEEM AHAMAD

VIJAY PAL SINGH PUNDIR
YASHPAL SINGH

Jagbir Singh

ISLAM ALI

VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN

TABULATION REGISTER LL.B 2ND SEMESTER SUMMER SEM EXAM 2020-2021

INSTITUTE CODE & NAME : (151) Chaman Lal Law College, Haridwar, Uttarakhand

Law of Special Contract Constitutional Law-II Family Law-I Property Law Labour and Industrial
including Indian (Transfer of Property Law-I
Partnership Act & Act and Easement Marks obt.
Negotiable Instrument Act) Total
Act
LLB 201 LLB 202 LLB 203 LLB 204 LLB 205
Sub SEM  SES  Total SEM SES Total SEM SES  Totai SEM SES Total SEM SES Total Total
Max 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 500
Min 21 12 45 21 12 45 21 12 45 21 12 45 21 12 45
32 24 56 24 26 50 27 25 52 28 25 53 36 25 61 272
37 25 62 25 25 50 23 24 47 30 24 54 44 26 70 283
36 24 60 27 25 52 30 25 55 29 24 53 44 26 70 290
35 23 58 26 24 50 30 23 53 26 25 51 45 24 69 281
32 24 56 24 25 49 22 24 46 30 23 53 42 26 68 272
26 25 51 28 24 52 28 23 51 30 25 55 49 24 73 282

A 25 25* A 24 24* A 24 24* A 24 24* A 23 23* 120

37 2% 39* 28 19 47 31 18 49 36 18 54 36 19 55 244
15* 18 33* 25 25 50 23 26 49 21 24 45 34 23 57 234
31 24 55 22 24 46 25 24 49 29 23 52 42 22 64 266
23 25 48 25 24 49 30 25 55 36 24 60 47 24 71 283
36 23 59 26 24 50 30 24 54 35 23 58 48 23 71 292
28 25 53 24 24 48 31 25 56 37 25 62 48 23 71 290
29 24 53 23 24 47 27 25 52 34 25 59 37 24 61 272
30 26 56 25 26 51 22 25 47 30 25 55 38 26 64 273
26 24 50 34 24 58 32 24 56 36 24 60 50 24 74 298
20* 26 46 24 24 48 27 27 54 32 25 57 47 24 71 276
24 25 49 24 26 50 26 24 50 35 26 61 39 26 65 275
13* 25 38* 27 24 51 34 25 59 36 25 61 51 23 74 283
12* 23 35* 21 25 46 25 25 50 29 24 53 34 24 58 242
23 24 47 27 25 52 28 24 52 39 25 64 50 25 75 290
22 25 47 23 25 48 34 24 58 39 26 65 40 24 64 282
23 25 48 24 24 48 34 25 59 39 26 65 A 26 26* 246
23 25 48 26 24 50 27 25 52 28 23 51 27 24 51 252
26 23 49 22 24 46 27 25 52 27 25 52 30 24 54 253
29 24 53 26 23 49 30 23 53 32 24 56 43 25 68 279
27 25 52 23 26 49 26 24 50 28 25 53 38 24 62 266
41 24 65 25 25 50 35 24 59 34 24 58 37 25 62 294
38 26 64 26 24 50 23 25 48 27 25 52 43 25 68 282
33 25 58 22 25 47 30 25 55 27 25 52 26 25 51 263
28 25 53 25 24 49 25 24 49 23 24 47 39 23 62 260
26 24 50 23 24 47 23 24 47 22 25 47 28 23 51 242
41 26 67 31 25 56 39 25 64 41 26 67 51 24 75 329
36 25 61 25 24 49 26 25 51 31 24 55 37 23 60 276
34 25 59 25 24 49 33 24 57 29 23 52 47 24 71 288
32 25 57 22 25 47 24 24 48 23 23 46 39 23 62 260
30 25 55 25 24 49 30 24 54 25 25 50 41 24 65 273
A 24 24* A 26 26* A 24 24* A 26 26* A 26 26* 126
27 25 52 21 24 45 26 25 51 23 24 47 35 23 58 253
A 24 24* A 25 25* A 25 25* A 25 25* A 24 24* 123
34 23 57 21 24 45 22 24 46 25 22 47 48 25 73 268
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S.No.
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Pa

Prepared By

Rollno
201511400046
201511400047
201511400049
201511400050
201511400051
201511400052
201511400053
201511400054
201511400055
201511400056

Name
SUHAIL KHAN
SUJAY KUMAR SHARMA
TAZUL HASAN
VASEEM
VASEEM ANSARI
VIPUL KUMAR
VIRENDRA RAM
VISHANT RAWAT
YOGESH KUMAR
YOGESH KUMAR

Father’S Name
MOHD RAFI
U.N SHARMA
MAKSUD ALI
SALEEM
GULZAR ANSARI
AJAD SINGH
HARGUN RAM
DEVI SINGH RAWAT
MANOJ KUMAR
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
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VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN
TABULATION REGISTER LL.B 2ND SEMESTER SUMMER SEM EXAM 2020-2021
INSTITUTE CODE & NAME : (151) Chaman Lal Law College, Haridwar, Uttarakhand
COURSE CODE & NAME: LL.B 2ND SEMESTER

Law of Special Contract Constitutional Law-II Family Law-I Property Law Labour and Industrial
including Indian (Transfer of Property Law-I
Partnership Act & Act and Easement Marks obt.
Negotiable Instrument Act) Total
Act Back papers
LLB 201 LLB 202 LLB 203 LLB 204 LLB 205
Sub SEM  SES  Total SEM SES  Total SEM SES  Total SEM SES Total SEM SES Total Total
Max 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 70 30 100 500
Min 21 12 45 21 12 45 21 12 45 21 12 45 21 12 45
34 24 58 21 24 45 22 23 45 23 25 48 35 26 61 257
A 24 24* A 23 23* 29 24 53 A 24 24%* A 25 25* 149 LL.B.- 201, , LL.B.- 204, LL.B.- 205,
35 23 58 23 24 47 33 24 57 30 23 53 46 24 70 285
38 26 64 23 25 48 42 25 67 40 25 65 50 25 75 319
33 26 59 24 25 49 31 25 56 23 25 48 27 25 52 264
A 25 25* 21 24 45 26 24 50 26 24 50 39 24 63 233 LL.B.- 201,
28 25 53 24 25 49 23 25 48 25 25 50 40 23 63 263
39 24 63 27 24 51 35 24 59 40 24 64 49 24 73 310
36 25 61 26 24 50 27 24 51 30 23 53 33 25 58 273
28 23 51 21 25 46 22 25 47 22 24 46 31 24 55 245
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